
G.N. 4204

CONTRACT AWARDED IN MAY 2019

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in May 2019

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

3 Kai Shing Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Tender 
Reference

Tendering 
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/ 
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

1199 
EM17T 
(G.N. 8058)

Open Five–year Term Contract for 
Provision of Maintenance and 
Modification Works of Traffic 
Control and Surveillance System 
of Tolo–Highway for Transport 
Department

GTECH Services (Hong Kong) 
Limited,
Rooms 2403–2408, 24/F.,
C C Wu Building,
302–308 Hennessy Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

5 years 
(29/05/2019–
28/05/2024)

HK$48,380,000.00
24 May 2019

1580 
EM17W 
(G.N. –)

Selective Replacement of CCTV System 
for Tung Tau Correctional 
Institution of Correctional 
Services Department

ATAL Building Services 
Engineering Limited,
13/F., Island Place Tower,
510 King's Road,
North Point, Hong Kong.

— HK$11,928,000.00
6 May 2019

2832 
EM17T 
(G.N. 9296)

Selective Triennial Term Contract for 
Maintenance of Air–side of 
Heating, Ventilation and Air–
conditioning Installation for 
Passenger Clearance Building 
(PCB) of Hong Kong Boundary 
Crossing Facilities (HKBCF) at 
Hong Kong Zhuhai Macao 
Bridge and Heating, Ventilation 
and Air–conditioning 
Installation for Auxiliary 
Buildings of HKBCF, Hong 
Kong Link Road and Other 
Airport Engineering Services 
Venues

Meco Engineering Limited,
Flat D1, 2/F.,
Kaiser Estate Phase 1,
41 Man Yue Street,
Hung Hom, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

3 years 
(03/06/2019–
02/06/2022)

HK$93,942,880.00
7 May 2019

EMSD 
CSD/6–
20/09/1–
2019 
(G.N. –)

Open Provision of call centre service 
for the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services 
Department
(1.6.2019 to 31.3.2022)

Epro Telecom Services 
Limited,
4/F.,
China Paint Building,
1163 Canton Road,
Mong Kok, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

— HK$31,667,994.00
9 May 2019

28 June 2019


	Structure
	G.N. 4204


